
Measurement with application of 4 load cells is a guarantee 
of precise readout, no matter of place of loading the mass 
on the weighing pan. 

This platform scales with 4 load cells are manufactured in 
fully stainless steel technology and are offered in pit 
version. They are equipped with openable weighing 
platform (for easy cleaning area under the platform). 

Stainless steel measuring indicator PUE C/31H with 
backlit LCD display is installed on 3 meter long cable with 
possibility of mounting on wall. Range of capacities for this 
scale varies from 300 kg / 100 g up to 6000 kg / 2000g. 

Scales are powered from mains, RS 232 output is offered 
as standard. 

4 LOAD CELL STAINLESS STEEL SCALE4 LOAD CELL STAINLESS STEEL SCALE 

Counting
pieces

Summing
function 

Checkweighing

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Pan size

Working temperature

Output signal

IP rating

Power supply

Time on accumulators

Display

Net weight/Gross weight

Packaging size

Technical data:Technical data:

-10° - +40 °C

RS 232

IP 68 construction, IP 66/67 indicator

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC and internal accumulator

~45 h

LCD (backlit)

WPT/4 300 H6/Z

300 kg

100 g

-300 kg

800×800 mm

75 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 300 H7/Z

300 kg

100 g

-300 kg

1000×1000 mm

105 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 600 H6/Z

600 kg

200 g

-600 kg

800×800 mm

75 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 600 H7/Z

600 kg

200 g

-600 kg

1000×1000 mm

105 kg

88 mm

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Pan size

Working temperature

Output signal

IP rating

Power supply

Time on accumulators

Display

Net weight/Gross weight

Packaging size

Technical data:Technical data:

-10° - +40 °C

RS 232

IP 68 construction, IP 66/67 indicator

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC and internal accumulator

~45 h

LCD (backlit)

WPT/4 1500 H9/Z

1500 kg

500 g

-1500 kg

1500×1500 mm

210 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 3000 H9/Z

3000 kg

1000 g

-3000 kg

1500×1500 mm

230 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 3000 H10/Z

3000 kg

1000 g

-3000 kg

1500×2000 mm

320 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 6000 H10/Z

6000 kg

2000 g

-6000 kg

1500×2000 mm

325 kg

166 mm

WPT/4 1500 H7/Z

1500 kg

500 g

-1500 kg

1000×1000 mm

115 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 1500 H8/Z

1500 kg

500 g

-1500 kg

1200×1200 mm

145 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 3000 H8/Z

3000 kg

1000 g

-3000 kg

1200×1200 mm

155 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 1500 H8/9/Z

1500 kg

500 g

-1500 kg

1200×1500 mm

178 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 3000 H8/9/Z

3000 kg

1000 g

-3000 kg

1200×1500 mm

195 kg

111 mm
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Technical data:Technical data:

-10° - +40 °C

RS 232

IP 68 construction, IP 66/67 indicator

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC and internal accumulator

~45 h

LCD (backlit)

WPT/4 300/600 H6/Z

300/600 kg

100/200 g

-600 kg

800×800 mm

75 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 600/1500 H7/Z

600/1500 kg

200/500 g

-1500 kg

1000×1000 mm

115 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 300/600 H7/Z

300/600 kg

100/200 g

-600 kg

1000×1000 mm

105 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 600/1500 H8/Z

600/1500 kg

200/500 g

-1500 kg

1200×1200 mm

145 kg

88 mm

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Pan size

Working temperature

Output signal

IP rating

Power supply

Time on accumulators

Display

Net weight/Gross weight

Packaging size

Technical data:Technical data:

-10° - +40 °C

RS 232

IP 68 construction, IP 66/67 indicator

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC and internal accumulator

~45 h

LCD (backlit)

WPT/4 600/1500 H9/Z

600/1500 kg

200/500 g

-1500 kg

1500×1500 mm

210 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 1500/3000 H9/Z

1500/3000 kg

500/1000 g

-3000 kg

1500×1500 mm

230 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 1500/3000 H10/Z

1500/3000 kg

500/1000 g

-3000 kg

1500×2000 mm

320 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 3000/6000 H10/Z

3000/6000 kg

1000/2000 g

-6000 kg

1500×2000 mm

325 kg

166 mm

WPT/4 1500/3000 H8/Z

1500/3000 kg

500/1000 g

-3000 kg

1200×1200 mm

155 kg

111 mm

WPT/4 600/1500 H8/9/Z

600/1500 kg

200/500 g

-1500 kg

1200×1500 mm

178 kg

88 mm

WPT/4 1500/3000 H8/9/Z

1500/3000 kg

500/1000 g

-3000 kg

1200×1500 mm

195 kg

111 mm
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Max capacity

Kafka thermal printer

Epson needle printer

Anti-dust case

Handle for measuring indicator in plastic version

KR-01/KR-04 converter

Power loop output AP2

Roller conveyors

Table for scale

Large LCD display 4,5''

LCD display in plastic casing

Anti-vibration table

Additional equipment:Additional equipment:

PW-WIN 2004 computer software

RAD-KEY 2000 computer software

REC-FS 2000 computer software

Computer software for maintenance of counting scales

Roller table

RS 232 cable:  scale - thermal printer: P0136

RS 232 cable:  scale - "Epson/Citizen" printer: P0151

RS 232 cable:  scale - computer: P0108

Cable for plugging to car lighter 12V: K0047

LCD display in stainless steel casing
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